Swegon PACIFIC HC
Integrated chilled beam
PACIFIC HC CHILLED BEAM
○○ The PACIFIC HC is a high performance chilled beam for
installation in false ceilings.
○○ Built-in flexibility, designed to meet the needs of today
and tomorrow.
○○ The modular design offers great freedom of choice for

L - Unit Lenht
Nominal Length FT 4’ 6’ 8’ 10’
Order Code 1213 1823 2433 3043
Actual Length IN (") 47.8 71.8 95.8 119.8
C - Coil Lenht
Nominal Length 4’ 6’ 8’ 10’
Order Code 1100 1700 2300 2900
Actual Length 43.5 67.1 90.8 114.4
A, IN (") 3.8 4.2 4.5 4.9
C, IN (") 0.47
D, IN (") 5", 6", 8"
Nominal Length
Availability, L - Unit Lenht
4’ 6’ 8’ 10’
4’  
6’  
8’  
10’ 
Water connections
C/S=Supply cooling, 1/2" NPT
C/R=Return cooling, 1/2" NPT
H/S=Supply heating, 1/2" NPT
H/R=Return heating, 1/2" NPT
4-Pipe
2-Pipe
PACIFIC HC
13
31-10-2019                           Swegon reserves the right to alter specifications
Ordering key
Swegon’s PACIFIC HC chilled beam for integrated installa-
tion in false ceilings, for cooling, heating and ventilation
T-section grid systems with 24 in center-to-center
PACIFIC HC a aaaa bbb c dd e
Version:
Design module
Length:
1213, 1823, 2433, 3043
Capacity module
Length:
1100, 1700, 2300, 2900
A = Cooling
B = Cooling and waterborne heating
Airflow variant:
LF = Low flow
MF = Medium flow
HF = High flow
XF = Extra flow
Connection, air:
125, 150, 200 (5, 6, 8 in.)